

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-3	372	Version: 1		Name:		
Туре:	Con	sent Calendar		Status:	Passed		
File created:	3/15	/2017			In control:	City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency	
On agenda:	4/3/2	2017			Final action:	4/3/2017	
Title:	Set a Public Hearing to consider the Planning Commission's denial of Conditional Use Permit (CUP 11-002) to legalize the conversion of a group care facility to an eleven unit roominghouse on a 16,600 square foot property located at 804 William Street in the R-2 (Low Density Multiple Family Residential) zoning district						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Staff Report - 804 William Street (CUP 11-002), 2. Attachment A - Planning Commission Staff Reports dated January 25, 2017 and March 8, 2017, 3. Attachment B - Excerpt from Unofficial Minutes from Planning Commission Hearing of January 25, 2017, 4. Attachment C - Appeal Form						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Acti	on Result	
4/3/2017	1	1 City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency					
Set a Public He	arina	to consid	ler the Planni	na	Commission's	denial of Conditional Use Permit (CUP 11-002)	

Set a Public Hearing to consider the Planning Commission's denial of Conditional Use Permit (CUP 11-002) to legalize the conversion of a group care facility to an eleven unit roominghouse on a 16,600 square foot property located at 804 William Street in the R-2 (Low Density Multiple Family Residential) zoning district